BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6TS.POC.021 **WBS NO.:** 6.100919.9 & 6.102419.9

ROUTE: Various **DATE:** 10/4/2023

DESCRIPTION: On-Call Traffic Control COUNTY: Bladen & Columbus

					ontrol Safety ices Inc		
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		
10	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00		
20	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (2-LANE 2- WAY WITH 2-WAY TURN LANE)	10	DAY	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00		
30	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (2-LANE 2- WAY WITH 2-WAY TURN LANE)	50	HR	\$500.00	\$25,000.00		
40	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MULTI- LANE DIVIDED ROADWAY (< 60MPH)	15	DAY	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00		
50	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MULTI- LANE DIVIDED ROADWAY (< 60MPH)	40	HR	\$500.00	\$20,000.00		
60	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MULTI- LANE DIVIDED ROADWAY (>/= 60MPH)	10	DAY	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00		
70	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MULTI- LANE DIVIDED ROADWAY (>/= 60MPH)	25	HR	\$500.00	\$12,500.00		
80	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MULTI- LANE UNDIVIDED ROADWAY)	10	DAY	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00		
90	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MULTI- LANE UNDIVIDED ROADWAY)	25	HR	\$100.00	\$2,500.00		
100	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARDS	35	DAY	\$100.00	\$3,500.00		
110	STATIONARY WORK ZONE SIGNS	500	SF	\$15.00	\$7,500.00		
120	PORTABLE WORK ZONE SIGNS	500	SF	\$10.00	\$5,000.00		
130	BARRICADE MOUNTED WORK ZONE SIGNS	250	SF	\$10.00	\$2,500.00		
140	BARRICADES, (TYPE III)	550	LF	\$30.00	\$16,500.00		
			AL.		\$208,000.00		

** Corrected Upon Bid Review

DocuSigned by:

Mul Butler

B42B449E08FF469...